

CNR WBUD01-002377-2022 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MACC-143/2022

4/27.2.2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate. OP-Ins com files
Ws alongwith power and a petition u/s 170 MV Act,let it be
kept in record.Petitioner is directed to file requiste at
once.

To 22.06.23 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C

