

Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002377-2022, J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-143/2022

6/03.10.2023

Today is fixed for filing WO by OP-Owner.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
OP-Ins com files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
OP-Owner takes no step and none moves on repeated calls hence
exparte against OP-Owner.
To 04.01.24 for framing of issue.
D/C

