

WBUD010023772022



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-143/2022

12/22.04.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW i/d necessary order and DCF.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP-Ins Com files hazira with a prayer for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

To 09.07.25 for evidence of OPW i/d necessary order and DCF.

D/C

