

WBUD010023772022



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MACC-143/2022

16/19.01.2026

Today is fixed for argument and DCF.

Petitioner files hajira through his Ld. Advocate.

O/P Insurance Company files hazira through Ld Advocate.

As I am busy with other administrative work, the case is adjourned today.

To 09.02.2025 for argument and DCF.

D/C